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JMENO
Prochazka Pavel
Sadnév Radek
Unger Josef
Patuc Jakub
Folvaréik Jifi
Alferi Jifi

Vopat Milan
Hudak Tomas
Javornicky Tomas
Kujicek Michal
Pleska¢ Marek
Jahoda Zdenék
Jokel Lubomir
ISler Lukas
Vodicka Pavel
Fiskova Nikola
Korbasova Gabriela
Urban Miroslav
Drahy Petr
Horvath Martin
Bélohlavek Pavel
Heligr Martin
Vavri Ivana
Stumpf Michal
Fialka FrantiSek
Kule Martin
Krevzer Jan

Holy Vaclav
Vachrlon Vaclav
Brabec Petr
Kostal Jan

Cais Petr

Krapek Milan
Sapousek Miroslav
Mendel Michal
Pelc Jaroslav
Kutis Jifi

ABSOLUTNIi VYSLEDKY - 08.04.2018

VSechny traté

KLUB

AK Sokolov
Triatlet K. Vary
Litvinov

TJ VTZ Chomutov
Sak Chodov
Kadan

Pro - corde

DBK Kadan

BK Spofice

New Roll Runners
BK Békodo Teplice
Atlet Sestajovice

Most

BK Zatec

Hopman team Zatec
Chomutov

SAK Chodov

Jirkov

SKP Kadan

TJ VTZ Chomutov
Most

bézci Chomutov
Pupkani KV
Chomutov

DBK Kadan

SAK CHODOV
Chomutov

Hopman team Zatec
TJ Sokol Karlovy Vary

TJ Sokol Karlovy Vary
Bézci Chomutov
Kladno

TRAT
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15km
15 km
15km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15km
15 km
15km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15km
15 km
15km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15km

15 km

KATEGORIE
Muzi do 39 let
MuZi do 39 let
Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 39 let
Muzi do 39 let
Muzi do 39 let
Muzi do 59 let
Muzi do 39 let
MuZi do 49 let
Muzi do 39 let
Muzi do 39 let
Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 59 let
Muzi do 39 let
Muzi do 59 let
Zeny do 34 let
Zeny do 49 let
MuZi do 49 let
Muzi do 59 let
Muzi do 39 let
MuZi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
Zeny do 34 let
Muzi do 39 let
MuZi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 39 let
Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 39 let
MuZi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
MuZi do 49 let
Muzi do 39 let
MuZi do 49 let
Muzi do 39 let
Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 69 let

STARTOVNI CisLo
35
86
60
55
83
78
62
79
69
54
85
61
103
14
50
11
16
68
88
84
5
72
48
66
10
104
58
96
46
6
70
93
21
38
94
87
22

ciLovy ¢As
00:52:44.4
00:54:04.9
00:55:55.4
00:56:35.9
00:58:10.9
00:58:39.4
00:58:54.9
00:59:48.9
01:00:20.4
01:02:03.4
01:02:37.1
01:03:01.9
01:03:05.4
01:03:19.6
01:03:35.1
01:03:35.9
01:03:46.1
01:04:50.1
01:04:57.9
01:05:55.4
01:06:15.9
01:06:23.1
01:06:28.6
01:07:13.1
01:07:31.1
01:07:32.9
01:07:43.6
01:0811.4
01:08:22.9
01:08:29.6
01:08:35.9
01:08:56.4
01:08:57.1
01:09:30.6
01:10:19.9
01:10:29.1
01:11:32.6

N



38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Holecek Jifi
Kaluzny Michal
Vitkova Zuzana
Korbas Petr

Martin Sevéik
Pavlinsky Vladimir
Bayerova Lenka
Galajda Jan
Zapletal Pavel
Kopecky Jifi

Smid Michael

Liebig Vilém

Kouba Radek
Patroch Pavel

Mraz Jaroslav
Sebertova Jaroslava
Vysin Jiri

Kubes Marek
Smitkova Karolina
Vagnerova Veronika
Denkova Kristyna
Vysinova lveta
Denkova Mirka

Rigl Lukas
Svobodova Anicka
Babinc¢akova Veronika
Vlach Michal

Sicha Vaclav
Stehlikova Radka
Vanicek Jifi
Cermakova Tereza
Petran Daniel
Ulrichova Zuzana
Formanova Nikola
Ondrasek Tomas
Haultjova Marcela
Plevova Zaneta
Maly Lubomir
Dédeckova Petra
Jana Blahova
Nucova Magdalena
Nuc Jan

Nadaska Renata
Rajkova Marta
Mertlova Anna
Zouhar Jifi

Paul Karel

Kostkova Jitka
Molnarova Petra
Hlavanova Zdenka
Skaloudova Petra
Nestler Miroslav
havlickova michaela
Nadvornikova Veronika
Staneckova Michaela
Cervenka Karel
Zollpriesterova Barbora
Pilek Jakub

Téthova Kamila

Bé&zci Chomutov

Most

BK Zatec

Hopman Team Zatec
Ostrov

TJ Sokol Unhost
Pysna

Zlaté Hory

BK Zatec

Chomutov

Hopman Team Zatec
BEZCI CHOMUTOV

BéZci Chomutov
Karlovy Vary

Chomutov
VitaSport.cz
Béhny

Karlovy Vary
Béhny

forfun

SAK Chodov
SRTG Strupcice
Bézci Chomutov
SV Stfibro

Bézci Chomutov

BK Zatec
Bé&zci Chomutov

Osek
Karlovy Vary

Rozbéhame Podbobrany
Bézci Chomutov
Glassman Teplice

Most

BéZci Chomutov
Rozbéhame Podbobrany
Rozbéhdme Podbobrany
BéZci Chomutov

Bézci Chomutov

triatlet karlovy vary
SRTG Strupcice

Hora Svaté Katefiny
HruSovany

SRTG Strupcice

Skicross Team Chomutov

15km
15 km
15km
15 km
15km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15km
15 km
15km
15 km
15km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15km
15 km
15km
15 km
15km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15km
15 km
15km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15 km
15km
15 km

Muzi do 39 let
Muzi do 39 let
Zeny nad 50 let
Muzi do 59 let
Muzi do 59 let
Muzi do 49 let
Zeny nad 50 let
Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 39 let
Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 59 let
Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 49 let
Muzi do 39 let
Zeny do 49 let
Muzi do 59 let
Muzi do 39 let
Zeny do 34 let
Zeny do 49 let
Zeny do 34 let
Zeny nad 50 let
Zeny do 49 let
Muzi do 39 let
Zeny do 34 let
Zeny do 34 let
Muzi do 49 let
Muzinad 70 let
Zeny do 49 let
Muzinad 70 let
Zeny do 34 let
Muzi do 39 let
Zeny do 49 let
Zeny do 34 let
Muzi do 59 let
Zeny do 49 let
Zeny do 49 let
Muzi do 59 let
Zeny do 49 let
Zeny do 49 let
Zeny do 34 let
Muzi do 39 let
Zeny do 49 let
Zeny do 49 let
Zeny do 49 let
Muzi do 69 let
Muzi do 49 let
Zeny do 49 let
Zeny do 49 let
Zeny do 49 let
Zeny do 49 let
Muzi do 39 let
Zeny do 49 let
Zeny do 34 let
Zeny do 34 let
Muzi nad 70 let
Zeny do 34 let
Muzi do 39 let
Zeny do 49 let

13
15
49
77
41
89

12
90
76
42
24
19
32
27
57
51
99
59
45
80
52
81
36
40

56
95
98
47

34
44
97
91
102
67
63

92
30
100
65
75
101
82
33
18
74
73
71
29

28
39

53
64
43

01:11:39.4
01:11:46.1
01:11:56.6
01:12:28.9
01:12:441
01:12:49.6
01:12:52.6
01:13:14.4
01:13:32.1
01:14:19.4
01:15:35.4
01:15:55.6
01:16:13.1
01:16:50.9
01:17:03.6
01:17:12.1
01:17:19.1
01:17:21.9
01:17:22.9
01:17:40.4
01:18:04.9
01:18:37.6
01:19:29.1
01:19:54.9
01:19:58.6
01:20:24.1
01:20:24.2
01:21:27.9
01:21:48.9
01:21:55.9
01:23:02.4
01:23:25.4
01:24:10.6
01:25:44.4
01:26:24.9
01:26:26.2
01:26:32.6
01:26:43.1
01:26:51.9
01:27:32.6
01:27:57.6
01:27:57.7
01:28:23.9
01:28:35.9
01:29:24.6
01:30:41.6
01:32:00.6
01:32:51.9
01:33:16.1
01:33:16.6
01:33:59.9
01:34:30.1
01:34:45.4
01:37:11.1
01:38:45.4
01:42:23.1
01:59:25.0
DNF

DNF
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